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Program wise count of cost cutting issues 
 Program Name          

 
 
 

 
Area 

B.A. in 
Multimedi 
a & Mass 
Communic 
ation 

 
 
 

 
B.Com 

 
B.Com 
(Accounti 
ng & 
Finance) 

 
B.Com 
(Banking 
& 
Insurance) 

 

 
B.Com 
(Financial 
Markets) 

B.Com 
(Investme 
nt 
Managem 
ent) 

 
 
 

 
B.M.S. 

B.Sc. 

(Informati 
on 
Technolog 
y) 

 
M.Com 
(Advance 
Accountan 
cy) 

 
M.Com 
(Business 
Managem 
ent) 

 
 

 
Grand 
Total 

Environment and 
Sustainability 

 
2 

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
2 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
25 

Gender 7 6 1 3 1 2 2    22 

Human Values 6 6 2 3 2  2    21 

Professional 
Ethics 

 
13 

 
13 

 
3 

 
6 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
4 

   
43 

Grand Total 28 32 8 15 6 7 7 5 2 1 111 

 

 


